
ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Excellence & Equity For All Students 

Amendment to Professional Services Agreement 

Dated August 28, 2018 

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and Speech 
Language Pathology Group Inc. (Contractor). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement 
with Contractor for Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) and Speech Language Pathologist Assistant 
(SLPA) for fiscal year 2018-19, and the parties agree to amend that Agreement as follows: 

1. Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)

Ashley McHugh 5 days/week
Start date: 1/28/19

2. Compensation

Per diem

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s)
if any, shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated.

1 

4. Amendment History:

No. 

� There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. 
D This contract has previously been amended as follows: 

Date General Description of Reason for Amendment 

1/28/19 New hire is replacing Kimberly Bolich (revised projection) 

"CONTRACTOR" 

Amount of increase 
(decrease) 

( $ 55,020 )

"D

;l

ICT" 

By l,,j�'<y
Name:Ki:�L/ 

By: 9:iMI"'- � L ./.�
' -

Title: Chief Student Support Officer 
Name: s;u�Ar' �/c M � C,U,- �Lf 

J I 

Title:rp��

,� :::� PotivwlCkJ{_ �( II\<-. 


